TZ Series DIN Rail Timers
Specification
L+ N -L+ -N
1
2
3
4
5

24Vdc TT4802-03
Standard Items
For matching temperature controllers, see the TC4800 range on page 13.
For suitable wiring sockets see page 39.
DimensionsConnection Diagram
L+N-
Dimensions
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12
13 14
Viewed from
base of timer
5.2 57.8 5.5 21.8
Voltage Time Part Number Voltage Time Part Number
230Vac 5 sec MT4L5S230VAC 24Vac 5 sec MT4L5S24VAC
10 sec MT4L10S230VAC 30 sec MT4L30S24VAC
30 sec MT4L30S230VAC 10 min MT4L10M24VAC
60 sec MT4L60S230VAC 24Vdc 5 sec MT4L5S24VDC
5 min MT4L5M230VAC 10 sec MT4L10S24VDC
10 min MT4L10M230VAC 60 sec MT4L60S24VDC
30 min MT4L30M230VAC
110Vac 5 sec MT4L5S110VAC
10 sec MT4L10S110VAC
30 sec MT4L30S110VAC
60 sec MT4L60S110VAC
Standard Items
For suitable wiring sockets see page 39.
SECO/P ON